
Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U11 Male Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS L E Z Q K W

U11 Male A Kieran Bowsher Kye Clarke- MyersDylan Taylor David Cooney

2 11.45 Wit 41.07 Saff 20.68 New 16.07 Dav 7.8 3 4 5 6

Howler B Jake Martin Alexander Samuel
Wit 25.08 Saff 15.53 5 6

U11 Male A Kieran Bowsher Alexander Samuel Jack Milsom Dylan Taylor

14 12.30 Wit 3.93 Saff 3.82 Dav 3.35 New 3.03 4 3 5 6

Long Jump B Pit 1 Lewis Middleton Alexander Magill Stephen Hobson Charlie Hudson
Dav 3.12 Saff 2.94 New 2.80 Wit 2.44 6 4 5 3

U11 Male A Kye Clarke-Myers Jake Martin Lewis Middleton Stephen Hobson

33 2.00 Saff 1.57.5 Wit 2.05.8 Dav 2.09.2 New 2.18.7 4 3 6 5

600m B Zachary Seaton Jack Milsom Charlie Hudson
Saff 2.10.2 Dav 2.17.8 Wit 2.25.6 5 6 4

U11 Male A Kieran Bowsher Alexander Samuel Lewis Middleton Stephen Hobson

61 3.20 Wit 11.2 Saff 11.4 Dav 13.8 New 14.6 4 3 5 6

75m B Dylan Taylor Jack Milsom Jake Martin William Rathbone
New 11.7 Dav 12.00 Wit 12.7 Saff 12.8 5 6 3 4

Non Scoring

A

B  

Oliver HutchinsonTaylor Mason

34 2.05 U11 Male A 198 476

New 2.04.7 Dav 2.11.3 Spark 2.26.3

600m B NS

U11 Male Taylor Mason Oliver HutchinsonAdam Sharratt

62 3.25 A 476 198

Spark 12.5 Dav 12.8 Saff 14.2

75m B NS

Saff 15.1

A

B  

6 Total Points 31 23 40 40

Match Position 3 5 4 1 5 1 5 5
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U11 Female Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event L E Z Q K W

U11 Female A Poppy Adkins Beatrice WakefieldChloe Tighe

3 11.45 Saff 23.26 New 14.37 Spark 10.92 5 6 4

Howler B Ashton Adcock Rosie Huckfield Allanah Gardiner
Saff 20.45 New 10.40 Spark 9.13 5 6 4

U11 Female A Poppy Adkins Beatrice WakefieldEster Slater Annalise Foxon-Day

29 1.50 Saff 2.00.8 New 2.13.1 Spark 2.15.0 Dav 2.18.7 3 5 6 4

600m B Eve Rowley Chloe Tighe Mathilde Wakefield
Saff 2.10.4 Spark 2.17.8 New 2.21.5 4 6 5

U11 Female A Poppy Adkins Beatrice WakefieldMillie Gearing Tilly Walker

44 2.10 Saff 3.3 New 2.8 Dav 2.6 Spark 2.4 4 5 6 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 Mathilde WakefieldAnnalise Foxon-DayChloe Tighe
New 2.8 Dav 2.6 Spark 1.8 5 6 4

U11 Female A Tilly Walker Annalise Foxon-DayAshton Adcock Mathilde Wakefield

58 3.10 Spark 12.7 Dav 12.9 Saff 13 New 13.5 5 3 4 6

75m B Ester Slater Millie Gearing Eve Rowley Lucy Brownsword
Spark 12.1 Dav 12.7 Saff 14.3 New 15.2 5 3 4 6

Non Scoring

A

B  

Sianne Green Lucy Brownsword

30 1.55 U11 Female A 478 465

Spark 2.21.8 New 2.23.9

Allanah Gardiner Rosie Huckfield

600m B NS 477 466
Spark 2.36.3 New 3.48.4

Sianne Green Rosie Huckfield

59 3.15 U11 Female A 478 466

Spark 13.9 New 14.2

Allanah Gardiner

75m  B NS 477
Spark 14

A

B  

Relays

Saffron AC Sparkhill Newcastle
81 4.50 U11 Fem/Male A Saff 64.3 Spark 71.00 New 73.5

1 Kye Clarke-Myers Ester Slater Stephen Hobson

4 x 100m Mixed 2 Ashton Adcock Josh Murtagh Dylan Taylor

B 3 Alexander Samuels Tilly Walker Lucy Brownsword

4 Poppy Adkins Finley Murtagh Mathilde Wakefield

7 Total Points 22 36 38 36

Match Position 4 5 2 1 2 5 5 5
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U13 Male Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS L E Z Q K W

U13 Male A Joshua Cooney Marcus Wright

5 12.00 Dav 1.32 Saff 1.21 6 5

High Jump B

U13 Male A Joe Martin Samuel Wright Amos Slater Nathan Holdcroft

12 12.20 Wit 2.45.2 Saff 2.45.6 Spark 3.05.3 New 3.10.4 3 5 4 6

800m B Dan Bult
Wit 2.52.3 6

U13 Male A Alex Westbrook Eoin Beevers Amani Thakker

15 12.35 Wit 13.6 Dav 14.3 Saff 16.3 5 4 6

75m hurdles B Jonathan MiddletonMarcus Wright
Dav 16.6 Saff 16.8 6 5

U13 Male A

24 1.00

Javelin B

U13 Male A Eoin Beevers Alex Westbrook Stan Stringer Amani Thakker

41 2.25 Dav 13.5 Wit 14.6 Spark 14.8 Saff 15.1 6 3 4 5

100m B Dan Bult Marcus Wright Quban Gardiner
Wit 15.5 Saff 15.7 Spark 16.1 5 4 6

U13 Male A Joshua Cooney Zeibeg Jille Nathan Holdcroft

52 2.40 Dav 8.46 Saff 6.24 New 4.89 6 4 5

Shot B Dominic Magill Charlie Hobson
Saff 4.85 New 4.23 5 6

U13 Male A Eoin Beevers Oliver Orton Joe Martin Louis Wakefield Quban Gardiner

64 3.20 Dav 4.75 Saff 4.18 Wit 4.08 New 3.28 Spark 3.07 6 3 5 2 4

Long Jump B Sam Cotton Dan Bult Jonathan MiddletonAmos Slater
Saff 3.79 Wit 3.39 Dav 3.13 Spark 3.03 4 6 3 5

U13 Male A Sam Cotton Joe Martin Stan Stringer Nathan Holdcroft

70 3.50 Saff 29.4 Wit 29.8 Spark 31.1 New 39.1 3 6 4 5

200m B Oliver Orton Alex Westbrook Charlie Hobson
Saff 29.9 Wit 30.4 New 52.6 4 6 5

U13 Male A Ben Frost Louis Wakefield

73 4.20 Spark 5.15.3 New 5.26.1 5 6

1500m B

U13 Male A Joshua Cooney Zeibeg Jille Louis Wakefield Joe Martin

78 4.20 Dav 16.76 Saff 15.88 New 11.83 Wit 10.50 6 4 5 3

Discus B Dominic Magill Charlie Hobson
Saff 8.05 New 7.62 5 6

Relays

Saffron AC Witney AC Sparkhill

85 5.10 U13 Male Saff 58.7 Wit 59.8 Spark 64.7 6 4 5

1 Marcus Wright Dan Bult Ben Frost

4 x 100m 2 Amani Thakkar Joe Martin Harvey Murtagh

3 Oliver Orton Kieran Bowsher Quban Gardiner

4 Sam Cotton Alex Westbrook Stan Stringer

Officials Points 14 10 12 12 12 6

11 Total Points 59 10 48 90 43 62

Match Position 3 6 4 1 5 2 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U13 Female Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event L E Z Q K W

U13 Female A Florence Haggar

1 11.45 Saff 5.57.9 6

1500m B

U13 Female A Tilly Westbrook Madeline Furr

11 12.15 Wit 14.1 Saff 15.00 5 6

70m hurdles B Megan Sheppard April Seaton
Wit 14.9 Saff 16.4 5 6

U13 Female A Maisie Henman Lily Grocock

25 1.15 Wit 2.51.6 Saff 3.23.0 5 6

800m B Tilly Westbrook
Wit 2.57.7 6

U13 Female A Madeline Furr Charlotte Plant

31 1.40 Saff 1.12 Droit 1.03 5 6

High Jump B

U13 Female A Beau Liddington Megan Sheppard Rosie Pearman Nikki Crutchley

35 2.10 Dav 14.8 Wit 15.00 Saff 15.2 New 16.00 6 3 4 5

100m B Madeline Furr Scarlett Henman
Saff 15.5 Wit 17.4 6 5

U13 Female A Maisie Henman Caitlin Sharratt

38 1.50 Wit 11.70 Saff 8.97 5 6

Discus B Tilly Westbrook
Wit 10.32 6

U13 Female A Beau Liddington April Seaton Poppy Hudson Nikki Crutchley Charlotte Plant

56 2.50 Dav 4.16 Saff 3.83 Wit 3.16 New 2.72 Droit 2.64 6 2 3 5 4

Long Jump B Rosie Pearman Scarlett Henman
Saff 3.61 Wit 2.91 6 5

U13 Female A Layla Omar-Davies Maisie Henman Nikki Crutchley

63 3.35 Saff 29.8 Wit 30.9 New 33.1 4 6 5

200m B Poppy Hudson Lily Grocock
Wit 36.4 Saff 41.3 5 6

U13 Female A Beau Liddington Megan Sheppard April Seaton Charlotte Plant

65 3.30 Dav 6.92 Wit 6.38 Saff 4.32 Droit 4.12 6 3 4 5

Shot B Caitlin Sharratt
Saff 3.3O 6

U13 Female A

79 4.20

Javelin B

Relays

Saffron AC Witney AC

82 4.55 U13 Female Saff 61.8 Wit 63.1 6 5

1 Rosie Pearman Megan Sheppard

4 x 100m 2 Layla Omar-Davies Maisie Henman

3 Scarlett Lewin Poppy Hudson

4 April Seaton Tilly Westbrook

Officials Points 14 10 12 12 12 6

11 Total Points 32 20 22 92 12 82

Match Position 3 5 4 1 6 2 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U15 Male Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS L E Z Q K W

U15 Male A Alfie Sanderson Daniel KosmaczewskiJacob Holdcroft

6 12.00 Dav 4.70 Saff 4.62 New 3.57 6 4 5

Long Jump B

U15 Male A Zac Minchin Kit Moysen

16 12.40 Spark 2.21.1 Dav 2.37.2 5 6

800m B NS Tom Barber
Spark 2.29.3 6

U15 Male A Jacob Holdcroft

20 1.05 New 23.3 6

80m hurdles B

U15 Male A Tom Barber

22 1.00 Spark 6.89 6

Shot B Zac Minchin
Spark 6.69 6

U15 Male A

39 1.50

Javelin B

U15 Male A Amara Thakker Jay Muhlins Alfie Sanderson

42 2.30 Saff 12.0 Spark 12.7 Dav 13.6 4 6 5

100m B Jonny Singh William Thorp
Saff 12.5 Dav 13.8 5 6

U15 Male A Daniel Kosmaczewski

45 2.25 Saff dnf

High Jump B

U15 Male A Zac Minchin Lewis Nagington Kit Moysen

55 2.55 Spark 42.4 New 42.8 Dav 49.6 4 5 6

300m B Tom Barber Thomas Wood
Spark 45.8 New 50.9 5 6

U15 Male A William Thorp Thomas Wood

66 3.30 Dav 14.97 New 9.86 6 5

Discus B Kit Moysen
Dav 11.2O 6

U15 Male A Amara Thakker Jay Muhlins Alfie Sanderson Lewis Nagington

71 3.55 Saff 24.3 Spark 26.2 Dav 27.8 New 28.2 4 3 6 5

200m B Jonny Singh William Thorp Jacob Holdcroft
Saff 25.2 Dav 27.9 New 33.6 5 4 6

U15 Male A Lewis Nagington Jake Crawshaw

76 4.30 New 4.58.5 Spark 5.18.6 6 5

1500m B Thomas Wood Josh Morgan
New 5.27.6 Spark 5.39.9 6 5

Sparkhill

86 5.15 U15 Male Spark 57.8 6

1

4 x 100m 2

3

4

Officials Points 14 10 12 12 12 6

12 Total Points 59 10 56 41 74 6

Match Position 2 5 3 4 1 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U15 Female Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event L E Z Q K W

U15 Female A Naomi Clarke-MyersElizabeth Clarkson

4 11.55 Saff 5.21.3 New 5.26.3 5 6

1500m B Misha Twardochleb
New 5.56.4 6

U15 Female A Macey Mai GarveyScarlett Cotton Alice Hudson

9 12.15 Spark 19.87 New 14.24 Wit 12.93 5 6 4

Discus B Sian Tanner Misha Twardochleb
Wit 11.32 New 10.68 5 6

U15 Female A Vienna Shelley Hannah Jarrett

13 12.30 New 15.0 Wit 15.5 6 5

75m hurdles B Emma Li
New 15.9 6

U15 Female A Scarlett Cotton

17 12.55 New 1.15 6

High Jump B

U15 Female A Pit 2 Cleo Martin-EvansVienna Shelley Connie Regan Alice Hudson Naomi Clarke-Myers Maya Hollins

21 1.00 Dav 5.38 New 4.09 Spark 3.60 Wit 3.52 Saff 3.21 Droit 2.86 6 1 5 2 4 3

Long Jump B Pit 2 Elizabeth BridgewaterRobyn Hobbs Zoe Smith Holly Bowsher
New 3.51 Dav 3.46 Droit 2.55 Wit DNF 5 4 6

U15 Female A Emma Gascoigne Charlotte Moore Hannah Jarrett Robyn Hobbs Emma Stringer Maya Hollins

26 1.25 Saff 2.35.5 New 2.40.7 Wit 2.45.3 Dav 2.52.7 Spark 3.03.0 Droit 3.05.4 3 1 5 6 2 4

800m B Scarlett Cotton
New 3.00.9 6

U15 Female A Cleo Martin-EvansPaige Costello ToddHolly Bowsher Holly Nixon Zoe Smith

36 2.15 Dav 13.1 Spark 13.6 Wit 14.2 New 14.8 Droit 16.8 6 2 3 5 4

100m B Elizabeth BridgewaterRobyn Hobbs
New 15.7 Dav 15.8 5 6

U15 Female A Charlotte Moore Connie Regan Hannah Jarrett

50 2.40 New 48.8 Spark 49.6 Wit 50.7 6 5 4

300m B Elizabeth Clarkson
New 53.4 6

U15 Female A

54 2.40

Javelin B

U15 Female A Angela Jille Paige Costello ToddHolly Nixon Alice Hudson

68 3.40 Saff 28.5 Spark 28.9 New 29.4 Wit 31.5 4 6 5 3

200m B Emma Li Connie Regan
New 29.8 Spark 31.6 6 5

U15 Female A Cleo Martin-EvansMacey Mai GarveyHolly Bowsher Angela Jille Elizabeth Bridgewater

77 4.20 Dav 8.21 Spark 7.49 Wit 6.97 Saff 6.26 New 5.47 6 2 3 5 4

Shot B Sian Tanner Charlotte Moore Emma Stringer
Wit 5.64 New 5.39 Spark 4.97 5 4 6

Newcastle Witney AC

83 5.00 U15 Female New 58.8 Wit 60.6 6 5

1 Holly Nixon Alice Hudson

4 x 100m 2 Emma Li Hannah Jarrett

3 Misha Twardochleb Sian Tanner

4 Vienna Shelley Holly Bowsher

Officials Points 14 10 12 12 12 6

12 Total Points 45 18 117 35 53 54

Match Position 4 6 1 5 3 2 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U17 Men Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event NS L E Z Q K W

U17 Men A Isaac Slater Ryan Wood

8 12.15 Spark 6.36 New 4.46 5 6

Shot B

U17 Men A Jordan Nixon

18 12.50 New 2.17.9 6

800m B NS Callum Mitchell
New 2.47.2 6

U17 Men A Jordan Nixon

23 1.00 New 17.45 6

Discus B Jacob Droogmans
New 15.87 6

U17 Men A Leon Martin-Evans

27 1.35 Dav 15.7 6

100m hurdles B

U17 Men A Billy Lovatt

32 1.30 New 4.13 6

Long Jump B Ryan Wood
New 2.52 6

U17 Men A Billy Lovatt Isaac Slater

43 2.35 New 13.2 Spark 13.2 6 5

100m B Callum Mitchell
New 13.5 6

U17 Men A Leon Martin-EvansJacob Droogmans George Baker

57 3.00 Dav 56.4 New 59.1 Spark 65.0 6 5 4

400m B Callum Mitchell
New 70.1 6

U17 Men A

67 3.30

Javelin B

U17 Men A Billy Lovatt Isaac Slater

72 4.00 New 26.6 Spark 27.3 6 5

200m B Jordan Nixon
New 34.3 6

U17 Men A Leon Martin-Evans

74 4.10 Dav 1.55 6

High Jump B

U17 Men A Jacob Droogmans Joe Ambrose

80 4.40 New 4.46.0 Spark 5.06.7 6 5

1500m B Ryan Wood
New 5.59.7 6

Newcastle

87 5.20 U17 Men New 56.3 6

1 Jacob Droogmans

4 x 100m 2 Ryan Wood

3 Jordan Nixon

4 Billy Lovatt

Officials Points 14 10 12 12 12 6

12 Total Points 32 10 106 12 37 6

Match Position 3 5 1 4 2 6 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 U17 Female/Women Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event L E Z Q K W

U17 F/Women A Rebecca TwardochlebMikela Gilmore 

7 12.05 New 4.56.6 Saff 5.52.6 6 5

1500m B Sophie Goodfellow
New 5.23.2 6

U17 Female A

10 12.15

Javelin (U17) B

U17 Female A Danielle Bryan

19 1.00 New 16.6 6

80m hurdles (U17) B Jenny O'Leary
New 17.2 6

U17 F/Women A Gabby Trotman Mikela Gilmore Kate Clarke Emilee Cooney

28 1.40 New 2.34.8 Saff 2.44.8 Spark 2.51.8 Dav 2.57.7 3 6 5 4

800m B Alex Oakley
New 2.36.5 6

U17 Female A Olivia Collins Jenna Jones

37 1.50 Dav 8.35 New 6.59 6 5

Shot (U17) B Erin Stevenson Lola Cotton
Dav 6.32 New 4.13 6 5

U17 F/Women A Emily Sanderson Kalyani Lenton Jenna Jones Kirsty Tanner (O/17)

40 2.20 Dav 13.0 Spark 15.1 New 16.1 Wit 16.2 6 4 5 3

100m B Jenny O'Leary
New 15.2 6

U17 F/Women A Rebecca TwardochlebKate Clarke

51 2.45 New 46.9 Spark 47.00 6 5

300m B Lola Cotton
New 56.2 6

U17 Female A Olivia Collins Alysha Balderson

53 2.40 Dav 18.26 New 13.25 6 5

Discus (U17) B Erin Stevenson Alex Oakley
Dav 10.62 New 8.61 6 5

U17 F/Women A Kate Clarke Alex Oakley Kirsty Tanner (O/17)

60 3.10 Spark 1.29 New 1.23 Wit 1.2O 5 6 4

High Jump B

U17 F/Women A Emily Sanderson Zydonie Fearon Sophie GoodfellowKalyani Lenton

69 3.45 Dav 26.9 Saff 27.9 New 28.7 Spark 32.4 6 4 5 3

200m B Daniella Bryan Emilee Cooney
New 29.3 Dav 32.4 5 6

U17 F/Women A Emily Sanderson Daniella Bryan Kirsty Tanner (O/17)Kalyani Lenton

75 4.00 Dav 4.31 New 3.97 Wit 3.81 Spark 3.34 6 5 3 4

Long Jump B Alysha Balderson
New 3.85 6

Daventry Newcastle

84 5.05 U17 F/Women Dav 60.3 New 61.2 6 5

1 Emilee Cooney Gabby Trotman

4 x 100m 2 Erin Stevenson Sophie Goodfellow

3 Olivia Collins Rebecca Twardochleb

4 Emily Sanserson Jenny O'Leary

Officials Points 14 10 12 12 12 6

12 Total Points 70 10 121 27 38 17

Match Position 2 6 1 4 3 5 7 7
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Heart of England League Results

Division 4 Guests - Non Scoring Venue Daventry Date 12th June 2016

Time Event L E Z Q K W

U13 Female A

88 11.45 1500m

U15 Female A

89 11.55 1500m

U17 F/Women A ??

90 12.05 1500m 467
New 6.10.5

U13 Male A

91 12.20 800m

U15 Male A

92 12.40 800m

U17 Men A

93 12.50 800m

U13 Female A

94 1.15 800m

U15 Female A

95 1.25 800m

U17 F/Women A ??

96 1.40 800m 468
New 2.35.7

U13 Male A

97 4.20 1500m

U15 Male A

98 4.30 1500m

U17 Men A

99 4.40 1500m
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